
Competition dmsj Series Regulation Link to dmsj Page Race Director Dominik Ramb (SPA1145850)
Series dmsj – SimRacing-Junior-Cup 2024 Briefing Document Link to virtuellen Aushang

Members of 
Race Commission

Simon Chrsitmann (SPA1402076)
Event Event 3 Livetiming Link to Livetiming Gunnar Miesen (SPA1208694)
Date 04.12.24 U15 Race Result Link to Race Result
Track Okayama International Circuit (JPN) U19 Race Result Link to Race Result
Status Offical Standings Link to Championship Standings Last Protest Time 15 Minutes after race concludes

iRacing Result U15 https://members.iracing.com/membersite/member/EventResult.do?&subsessionid=73180741iRacing Result U19 https://members.iracing.com/membersite/member/EventResult.do?&subsessionid=73180742

Incident Session Race U15 Protest by Involved Status Penalty Reasoning

1
Time 00:03:36 RC Race Control #142 Kjell Lehmkuhl Completed No Further Action

Lap 1 Incident #195 Ben-Elias Reimer Additional Info
Turn 3 Causing a Collision

  

Incident Session Race U15 Protest by Involved Status Penalty Reasoning

2
Time 00:06:13 RC Race Control #195 Ben-Elias Reimer Completed Time Penalty 5s #195 fährt #187 in die Seite und verursacht eine Kollision

Lap Incident #187 Lionel Hünecke Additional Info for car
Turn Causing a Collision 2 Penalty Points #195 Ben-Elias Reimer

  

Incident Session Race U15 Protest by Involved Status Penalty Reasoning

3
Time 00:07:19 RC Race Control #111 Jamie-Alexander Zenker Completed Drive Through Penalty #111 fährt auf das Heck von #155 und verursacht Kollision mit 

#155 und #195Lap Incident #195 Ben-Elias Reimer Additional Info for car
Turn Causing a Collision #155 Erik Radtke 2 Penalty Points #111 Jamie-Alexander Zenker

  

Incident Session Race U15 Protest by Involved Status Penalty Reasoning

4
Time 00:09:44 RC Race Control #124 Jonas Steinbach Completed Time Penalty 5s #131 bremst / lenkt zu spät ein und fährt #124 in die Seite - 

Verursachen einer KollisionLap Incident #131 Tim Schmitt Additional Info for car
Turn Causing a Collision 2 Penalty Points #131 Tim Schmitt

  

Incident Session Race U15 Protest by Involved Status Penalty Reasoning

5
Time 00:11:27 RC Race Control #195 Ben-Elias Reimer Completed Time Penalty 5s #125 bremst zu spät und fährt #195 in die Seite - Verursachen 

einer KollisionLap Incident #125 Hannes Eisenbarth Additional Info for car
Turn Causing a Collision 2 Penalty Points #125 Hannes Eisenbarth

  

Session Race U15 Protest by Involved Status Penalty Reasoning

6
Time 00:06:11 #187 Lionel Hünecke #187 Lionel Hünecke Completed Incoming Incident #2

Lap 2 Incident #195 Ben-Elias Reimer Additional Info
Turn 7 Avoidable Contact

  

Incident Session Race U19 Protest by Involved Status Penalty Reasoning

7
Time 00:06:04 RC Race Control #7 Alexander Heiden Completed Drive Through Penalty Verursachen einer Kollision + Unsafe Rejoin

Lap Incident #72 Taron Schiebel Additional Info for car
Turn No car width space left 2 Penalty Points #72 Taron Schiebel

  

Incident Session Race U19 Protest by Involved Status Penalty Reasoning

8
Time 00:07:09 RC Race Control #28 Oliver Larsen Completed Time Penalty 10s #28 verursacht Kollision mit #67, da #28 keine Fahrzeugbreite 

freigibt (siehe DMSB SimRacing Reglement) Lap Incident #67 Maxim Dacher Additional Info for car
Turn Avoidable Contact 2 Penalty Points #28 Oliver Larsen

  

Session Race U19 Protest by Involved Status Penalty Reasoning

9
Time 00:16:18 #30 Dean Olbrich #30 Dean Olbrich Completed Time Penalty 5s #83 verbremst sich und veursacht Pushing mit Vorteil

Lap 5 Incident #83 Ferdinand Arndt Additional Info for car

https://www.simracing-championship.de/meisterschaften/dmsj-simracing-junior-cup/reglement-/-ausschreibung
https://www.simracing-championship.de/meisterschaften/dmsj-simracing-junior-cup/virtueller-aushang
http://livetiming.simtiming.de/timing.html
https://www.simracing-championship.de/meisterschaften/dmsj-simracing-junior-cup/meisterschaftswertung?lc=1&season=52&action=raceDetails&event=234&race=1263#navigationStart
https://www.simracing-championship.de/meisterschaften/dmsj-simracing-junior-cup/meisterschaftswertung?lc=1&season=52&action=raceDetails&event=234&race=1264#navigationStart
https://www.simracing-championship.de/meisterschaften/dmsj-simracing-junior-cup/meisterschaftswertung?lc=1&season=52&action=ranking#navigationStart
https://members.iracing.com/membersite/member/EventResult.do?&subsessionid=73180741
https://members.iracing.com/membersite/member/EventResult.do?&subsessionid=73180742


9
Turn 5 Pushing another car off the track 2 Penalty Points #83 Ferdinand Arndt

#83 verbremst sich und veursacht Pushing mit Vorteil

  

Session Race U19 Protest by Involved Status Penalty Reasoning

10
Time 00:04:16 #61 Yannick Bobzin #61 Yannick Bobzin Completed Time Penalty 5s #81 verbremst sich und verursacht Kollision mit #61

Lap 1 Incident #81 Finn Grube Additional Info for car
Turn 5 Causing a Collision 2 Penalty Points #81 Finn Grube

  

Session Race U19 Protest by Involved Status Penalty Reasoning

11
Time 00:05:37 #61 Yannick Bobzin #61 Yannick Bobzin Completed Time Penalty 30s #44 fährt in die Seite von #61 und pushed #61 off-track

Lap 2 Incident #44 Denise Böttcher Additional Info for car
Turn 3 Pushing another car off the track 2 Penalty Points #44 Denise Böttcher



Series: dmsj – SimRacing-Junior-Cup 2024

Event: Event 3

Scoring: STRAFPUNKTE-KONTO (SPK)

Date: 04.12.2024

Version: 0.1

Status: Offical

Strafpunkte Penalty

St.Nr Driver SP1 SP2 SP3 SP4 SP5 SP6 SP7 SP8 SP9 SP10 Spalte1 St1 St2 St3 St4 St5 St6

5 Julian Zigelski

6 Julius-Ferdinand von-Quast R01 R01 R01

7 Alexander Heiden

8 Leon Manin R02 R2

13 Luke Langer R02 R02

17 Maxmilian Damm

20 Andreas Klinger

21 Joel Schimkowiak

22 Patrick Badtke

26 Jason-Maurice Krajewski

27 Oliver Kratsch R01 R01 R01 R01 R01

28 Oliver Larsen R01 R01 R03 R03

30 Dean Olbrich R01 R01

32 Magnus Keltz

33 Kilian Okrug

34 Aaron Ehrhardt R01 R01

36 Julian Bachmeier

44 Denise Böttcher R03 R03 R03

46 Nils Abel

57 Luca Toni Boncori

61 Yannick Bobzin R01 R01 R01

67 Maxim Dacher R02 R02 R02 R02 R02

72 Taron Schiebel R03 R03 R03

73 Alexander Hause

76 Lennox Mayr

77 Jannik Weber R02 R02

78 Levin Weber

81 Finn Grube R01 R01 R02 R02 R02 R02 R03 R03

83 Ferdinand Arndt R03 R03

86 Carl Schmitt

87 Joel Kleinknecht

91 Paul Bopp

102 Mattis Bachnick R01 R01 R02 R02 R01

103 Tommie Lycklama R01 R01

104 Piet Lenders

109 Sean Terre

111 Jamie-Alexander Zenker R03 R03 R03

112 Michael Potapov

114 Jeremy Baumert

115 Lion Koffmann

116 Friedrich Jungklaus R01 R01 R01 R01 R01

118 Finn-Niklas Wollnik

124 Jonas Steinbach

125 Hannes Eisenbarth R03 R03

129 Mika Sprenz

131 Tim Schmitt R03 R03

142 Kjell Lehmkuhl

151 Ben Gallert

155 Erik Radtke

175 Alex Mohr

187 Lionel Hünecke

192 Peter Biedert

195 Ben-Elias Reimer R01 R01 R03 R03

198 Tino Schneider



CAR # Team Anwesend (42) Status FastRepair (Lap) Note
5 Julian Zigelski DNS

6 Julius-Ferdinand von-Quast DNS

7 Alexander Heiden
8 Leon Manin
13 Luke Langer
17 Maxmilian Damm
20 Andreas Klinger DNS

21 Joel Schimkowiak
22 Patrick Badtke
26 Jason-Maurice Krajewski
27 Oliver Kratsch
28 Oliver Larsen DNF

30 Dean Olbrich
32 Magnus Keltz DNS

33 Kilian Okrug DNS

34 Aaron Ehrhardt
36 Julian Bachmeier
44 Denise Böttcher
46 Nils Abel DNS

57 Luca Toni Boncori
61 Yannick Bobzin
67 Maxim Dacher
72 Taron Schiebel
73 Alexander Hause
76 Lennox Mayr
77 Jannik Weber 3 - 4

78 Levin Weber
81 Finn Grube DNF

83 Ferdinand Arndt
86 Carl Schmitt DNS

87 Joel Kleinknecht DNS

91 Paul Bopp DNS

102 Mattis Bachnick
103 Tommie Lycklama
104 Piet Lenders DNS

109 Sean Terre
111 Jamie-Alexander Zenker
112 Michael Potapov DNS

114 Jeremy Baumert
115 Lion Koffmann DNS

116 Friedrich Jungklaus DNF

118 Finn-Niklas Wollnik
119 Leon Blaschkowitz
124 Jonas Steinbach
125 Hannes Eisenbarth
129 Mika Sprenz
131 Tim Schmitt
142 Kjell Lehmkuhl DNF

151 Ben Gallert
155 Erik Radtke
175 Alex Mohr
187 Lionel Hünecke
192 Peter Biedert DNS
195 Ben-Elias Reimer DNF
198 Tino Schneider
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